Data Sheet Model MKFT 720
Model MKFT 720 | Dynamic climate chambers for rapid temperature
changes with humidity control and extended low temperature range
The BINDER MKFT series environmental simulation chamber for low temperature alternating climate proles is the specialist for dynamic alternating climate
change between -70 °C and 180 °C. Large performance reserves and rapid cooling make the MKFT environmental simulation chamber the high-end product
for complex standards-based climate tests.
BENEFITS
• Homogeneous climate conditions thanks to APT.line™ technology

• CFC-free refrigerants R-452A and R-23
• Cooling with cascade compressor cooling unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
400 V 3~ ph 50 Hz Standard MKFT720-400V 9020-0384
734
480 V 3~ ph 60 Hz with voltage and frequency converter MKFT720-480V-C 9020-0360
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 14.06.2023
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
Page 1 / 7
Data Sheet Model MKFT 720
TECHNICAL DATA
Description MKFT720-400V1 MKFT720-480V-C1
Article Number 9020-0384 9020-0360
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range [°C] -70…180 -70…180
Temperature variation depending on setpoint [± K] 0.3…2.0 0.3…2.0